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03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCH DISCONNECTORS

CHARACTERISTICS

High switching parameters 

contact

Module design which allows to adapt apparatus to clients’ requirements 

auxiliary contact switch, insulators with voltage detector

OM/OMB
Indoor switch-disconnector 
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Item Parameter Value

1. Rated operating voltage 12 [kV] 24 [kV]

2. Rated frequency 50 [HZ] 50 [HZ]

3. Rated continuous current 630 [A] 630 [A]

4. Rated transitive current 700 [A] 1000 [A]

5. - low inductance circuit
- ring network circuits

 
630 [A]
630 [A]
50 [A]

630 [A]
630 [A]
25 [A]

6. Maximum fuse cartridge size 100 [A]1 100 [A]1

7. Rated short-circuit making current 50 [kA] 40 [kA]

8. Peak withstand current 50 [kA] 50 [kA]

9. Short-circuit withstand current, 1 sec. 20 [kA] 20 [kA]

10.
Test voltage (50 Hz): 
- earth and pole to pole insulation 
- terminal to terminal insulation

28 [kV]
32 [kV]

50 [kV]
60 [kV]

11.
Surge test voltage: 
- earth and pole to pole insulation
- terminal to terminal insulation

75 [kV]
85 [kV]

125 [kV]
145 [kV]

12. Mechanical strength 2000 cycles 2000 cycles

SPECIFICATION

OM/OMB

1
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03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCH DISCONNECTORS

DRAWING

Switch disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
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DRAWING

Switch disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]

A B C D E F G H I R
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